Table 7: Test of Between-Subjects (GLM) Effects for Portfolio Risk (Estimate 1)

Source

Corrected Model
Intercept

Age (years)

Male

Married
Non-Hispanic White
Bachelor's Degree+
Household Income
Net Worth

Full-Time Employment
FRT

Error

Total

Corrected Total

Note: R* = .134 (Adjusted R* = .126)

Type Il Sum of Squares

20815.531
1197.395
1026.32
134.959
39.375
115.075
935.08
61.685
5149.377
155.885
5749.304
134885.737
392028
155701.268

Mean Square

1156.418
1197.395
1026.32
134.959
39.375
115.075
935.08
61.685
5149.377
155.885
574.93
66.908

17.284
17.896
15.339
2.017
0.588
1.72
13.976
0.922
76.962
2.33
8.593

Sig.
<.001
<.001
<.001
0.156
0.443
0.19
<.001
0.337
<.001
0.127
<.001



