Table 7: Test of Between-Subjects (GLM) Effects for Portfolio Risk (Estimate 1)				
Source	Type III Sum of Squares	Mean Square	F	Sig.
Corrected Model	20815.531	1156.418	17.284	<.001
Intercept	1197.395	1197.395	17.896	<.001
Age (years)	1026.32	1026.32	15.339	<.001
Male	134.959	134.959	2.017	0.156
Married	39.375	39.375	0.588	0.443
Non-Hispanic White	115.075	115.075	1.72	0.19
Bachelor's Degree+	935.08	935.08	13.976	<.001
Household Income	61.685	61.685	0.922	0.337
Net Worth	5149.377	5149.377	76.962	<.001
Full-Time Employment	155.885	155.885	2.33	0.127
FRT	5749.304	574.93	8.593	<.001
Error	134885.737	66.908		
Total	392028			
Corrected Total	155701.268			
Note: $R^2 = .134$ (Adjusted $R^2 = .126$)				